GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
2 Didier PAUSE 20 Tours
1 04:17.28 04:17.28
2 08:07.21 03:49.93
3 11:59.93 03:52.71
4 16:03.89 04:03.96
5 20:09.01 04:05.12
6 23:54.42 03:45.40
7 27:48.22 03:53.80
8 31:58.78 04:10.55
9 36:02.19 04:03.41
10 40:13.25 04:11.06
11 44:15.51 04:02.25
12 48:27.09 04:11.58
13 52:40.91 04:13.81
14 56:40.46 03:59.54
15 1:00:46.67 04:06.21
16 1:04:53.40 04:06.73
17 1:08:47.67 03:54.27
18 1:12:57.42 04:09.74
19 1:17:04.71 04:07.29
20 1:20:54.66 03:49.94




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
3  Olivier VERNATON 20 Tours
1 04:17.44 04:17.44
2 08:06.96 03:49.51
3 12:04.94 03:57.97
4 16:05.52 04:00.58
5 20:10.21 04:04.69
6 24:00.67 03:50.46
7 28:06.35 04:05.68
8 32:13.85 04:07.50
9 36:27.59 04:13.73
10 40:30.77 04:03.18
11 44:29.35 03:58.57
12 48:32.27 04:02.92
13 52:35.80 04:03.53
14 56:38.98 04:03.17
15 1:00:43.47 04:04.49
16 1:04:52.45 04:08.97
17 1:08:42.35 03:49.90
18 1:12:53.71 04:11.36
19 1:17:04.16 04:10.44
20 1:20:46.01 03:41.85




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
5 Mickaél HENRIETTE 20 Tours
1 04:17.53 04:17.53
2 08:06.70 03:49.17
3 12:03.17 03:56.46
4 16:00.26 03:57.09
5 20:02.37 04:02.10
6 24:00.07 03:57.70
7 28:06.23 04:06.16
8 32:12.16 04:05.93
9 36:27.52 04:15.35
10 40:30.26 04:02.73
11 44:28.40 03:58.14
12 48:30.17 04:01.77
13 52:32.70 04:02.53
14 56:37.57 04:04.87
15 1:00:41.80 04:04.22
16 1:04:51.37 04:09.57
17 1:08:44.36 03:52.98
18 1:12:55.27 04:10.91
19 1:17:03.72 04:08.44
20 1:20:42.65 03:38.93




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
6 Loic FOURETS 20 Tours
1 04:09.87 04:09.87
2 08:03.53 03:53.65
3 12:02.95 03:59.42
4 16:03.98 04:01.02
5 20:08.42 04:04.44
6 23:59.08 03:50.65
7 28:05.31 04:06.23
8 32:11.46 04:06.14
9 36:26.27 04:14.80
10 40:29.95 04:03.67
11 44:27.34 03:57.39
12 48:29.02 04:01.67
13 52:33.35 04:04.33
14 56:36.12 04:02.76
15 1:00:40.49 04:04.37
16 1:04:51.76 04:11.27
17 1:08:43.65 03:51.88
18 1:12:54.09 04:10.44
19 1:17:03.20 04:09.10
20 1:20:44.54 03:41.33




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
7 Ulrich FANTANO 12 Tours
1 04:12.39 04:12.39

2 08:02.24 03:49.85

3 12:00.60 03:58.36

4 16:03.38 04:02.77

5 20:09.31 04:05.93

6 23:59.50 03:50.18

7 28:05.24 04:05.74

8 32:11.14 04:05.89

9 36:26.51 04:15.36

10 40:30.53 04:04.02

11 45:13.88 04:43.34

12 50:45.46 05:31.58




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
8 Lazzaro VALLIAME 20 Tours
1 04:13.31 04:13.31
2 08:02.86 03:49.54
3 12:02.25 03:59.39
4 16:04.35 04:02.09
5 20:08.06 04:03.71
6 24:00.07 03:52.00
7 28:07.56 04:07.49
8 32:14.33 04:06.76
9 36:27.73 04:13.39
10 40:29.78 04:02.05
11 44:26.33 03:56.55
12 48:29.30 04:02.96
13 52:33.72 04:04.42
14 56:37.36 04:03.64
15 1:00:42.76 04:05.39
16 1:04:53.25 04:10.49
17 1:08:47.73 03:54.47
18 1:12:53.12 04:05.39
19 1:17:03.37 04:10.24
20 1:20:46.65 03:43.28




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
9 Luigi DERRIEN 20 Tours
1 04:20.31 04:20.31
2 08:08.86 03:48.55
3 12:07.39 03:58.53
4 16:06.05 03:58.65
5 20:10.87 04:04.81
6 24:04.39 03:53.52
7 28:08.04 04:03.65
8 32:12.06 04:04.02
9 36:28.08 04:16.02
10 40:32.55 04:04.46
11 44:29.71 03:57.16
12 48:32.50 04:02.79
13 52:37.15 04:04.65
14 56:40.73 04:03.57
15 1:00:47.56 04:06.83
16 1:04:52.66 04:05.09
17 1:08:48.86 03:56.19
18 1:12:57.99 04:09.13
19 1:17:05.35 04:07.35
20 1:20:53.12 03:47.76




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
11 Ludovic BOYER 20 Tours
1 04:09.03 04:09.03
2 08:03.83 03:54.80
3 12:02.25 03:58.42
4 16:05.60 04:03.34
5 20:09.74 04:04.14
6 23:54.80 03:45.05
7 27:48.24 03:53.44
8 31:58.56 04:10.31
9 36:02.08 04:03.51
10 40:13.41 04:11.33
11 44:15.69 04:02.27
12 48:26.61 04:10.92
13 52:35.81 04:09.20
14 56:40.90 04:05.08
15 1:00:45.81 04:04.91
16 1:04:53.03 04:07.21
17 1:08:46.74 03:53.71
18 1:12:54.73 04:07.98
19 1:17:03.50 04:08.77

N
o

1:20:41.12 03:37.62




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
12 Bertrand VIENNE 13 Tours
1 04:14.88 04:14.88

2 08:04.33 03:49.44

3 11:59.72 03:55.39

4 16:00.57 04:00.85

5 20:02.66 04:02.08

6 24:08.95 04:06.29

7 28:08.47 03:59.52

8 32:13.05 04:04.58

9 36:28.72 04:15.66

10 40:32.90 04:04.18

11 44:29.89 03:56.98

12 48:32.77 04:02.88

=
w

52:39.67 04:06.89




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
13 Jean Fred LAPIERRE 17 Tours
1 04:21.07 04:21.07

2 08:34.79 04:13.71

3 13:31.35 04:56.55

4 18:24.07 04:52.72

5 23:20.45 04:56.37

6 28:09.91 04:49.46

7 32:20.16 04:10.25

8 37:50.99 05:30.83

9 43:25.33 05:34.33

10 48:34.41 05:09.08

11 53:21.61 04:47.19

12 58:06.16 04:44.55

13 1:02:39.48 04:33.32

14 1:08:19.97 05:40.48

15 1:14:02.56 05:42.59

16 1:20:06.28 06:03.71

17 1:25:36.34 05:30.06




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
15 David FELICITE 5 Tours

1 04:12.89 04:12.89

2 08:04.07 03:51.18

3 12:05.54 04:01.47

4 16:06.65 04:01.10

5 20:12.50 04:05.85




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour

Mesure

Tour

16 Geoffrey GALTIER 1 Tours

1 04:46.39 04:46.39

12



GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
17 Jérbme GRONDIN 20 Tours
1 04:09.36 04:09.36
2 08:04.26 03:54.89
3 11:59.77 03:55.50
4 16:04.93 04:05.16
5 20:09.05 04:04.11
6 24:00.35 03:51.30
7 28:05.86 04:05.50
8 32:10.69 04:04.82
9 36:26.49 04:15.80
10 40:29.67 04:03.17
11 44:28.27 03:58.60
12 48:28.16 03:59.89
13 52:34.88 04:06.71
14 56:39.06 04:04.18
15 1:00:44.75 04:05.69
16 1:04:52.74 04:07.98
17 1:08:48.14 03:55.39
18 1:12:56.35 04:08.21
19 1:17:04.82 04:08.47

N
o

1:20:44.94 03:40.12




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
18 Jean Jacques HOAREAU 20 Tours
1 04:16.64 04:16.64
2 08:07.39 03:50.75
3 12:08.73 04:01.33
4 16:07.87 03:59.13
5 20:12.76 04:04.89
6 24:03.77 03:51.01
7 28:08.11 04:04.34
8 32:13.48 04:05.36
9 36:27.82 04:14.34
10 40:32.37 04:04.54
11 44:29.94 03:57.57
12 48:31.95 04:02.01
13 52:35.28 04:03.33
14 56:38.10 04:02.81
15 1:00:43.57 04:05.47
16 1:04:52.60 04:09.03
17 1:08:47.08 03:54.47
18 1:12:58.26 04:11.18
19 1:17:05.12 04:06.86

N
o

1:20:54.74 03:49.61




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
19 Laurent SALZA 20 Tours
1 04:12.16 04:12.16
2 08:04.01 03:51.85
3 12:03.53 03:59.51
4 16:03.87 04:00.34
5 20:08.61 04:04.73
6 24:01.55 03:52.94
7 28:03.99 04:02.44
8 32:11.16 04:07.17
9 36:26.60 04:15.44
10 40:29.47 04:02.86
11 44:30.84 04:01.37
12 48:31.53 04:00.68
13 52:34.97 04:03.44
14 56:40.21 04:05.24
15 1:00:45.26 04:05.05
16 1:04:53.42 04:08.15
17 1:08:48.42 03:55.00
18 1:12:55.38 04:06.95
19 1:17:02.43 04:07.05

N
o

1:20:55.74 03:53.31




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
20 Fabien PIFFARELLY 13 Tours
1 04:12.00 04:12.00

2 08:03.17 03:51.16

3 12:01.37 03:58.19

4 15:52.67 03:51.30

5 19:54.43 04:01.75

6 23:58.32 04:03.89

7 28:04.95 04:06.62

8 32:10.21 04:05.26

9 36:25.81 04:15.60

10 40:28.58 04:02.76

11 44:26.53 03:57.94

12 48:29.40 04:02.87

=
w

52:33.10 04:03.70




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
21 AUDRIC HUBERT 17 Tours
1 04:15.40 04:15.40

2 08:06.00 03:50.60

3 12:07.38 04:01.37

4 16:08.08 04:00.69

5 20:11.81 04:03.73

6 24:14.54 04:02.72

7 29:18.14 05:03.60

8 34:01.95 04:43.80

9 39:18.75 05:16.79

10 44:29.78 05:11.02

11 49:53.46 05:23.68

12 55:20.48 05:27.01

13 1:00:40.84 05:20.35

14 1:04:53.56 04:12.72

15 1:08:51.08 03:57.51

16 1:14:02.19 05:11.11

17 1:19:42.85 05:40.65




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
22 Patrick NATIVEL 20 Tours
1 04:14.98 04:14.98
2 08:05.08 03:50.10
3 12:05.31 04:00.22
4 16:06.14 04:00.82
5 20:10.58 04:04.44
6 24:01.11 03:50.52
7 28:06.50 04:05.39
8 32:11.91 04:05.41
9 36:27.25 04:15.34
10 40:30.67 04:03.41
11 44:27.59 03:56.92
12 48:30.66 04:03.06
13 52:33.92 04:03.26
14 56:37.75 04:03.83
15 1:00:44.33 04:06.57
16 1:04:53.16 04:08.83
17 1:08:46.05 03:52.89
18 1:12:43.05 03:57.00
19 1:17:04.37 04:21.32

N
o

1:20:47.65 03:43.27




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
23 Christophe BLIN 19 Tours
1 04:14.14 04:14.14

2 08:06.77 03:52.63

3 12:06.71 03:59.94

4 16:08.02 04:01.30

5 20:13.44 04:05.41

6 24:10.30 03:56.85

7 28:10.73 04:00.43

8 32:18.08 04:07.35

9 36:29.44 04:11.35

10 40:36.28 04:06.84

11 44:40.78 04:04.50

12 49:04.26 04:23.48

13 53:41.67 04:37.40

14 58:08.69 04:27.02

15 1:02:38.96 04:30.26

16 1:07:16.71 04:37.75

17 1:11:49.94 04:33.23

18 1:16:22.59 04:32.65

[N
©

1:21:06.80 04:44.20




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
24 Richard CUVELIER 20 Tours
1 04:13.94 04:13.94
2 08:02.83 03:48.89
3 12:04.29 04:01.45
4 16:04.69 04:00.39
5 20:08.83 04:04.14
6 24:00.41 03:51.58
7 28:07.73 04:07.32
8 32:13.83 04:06.09
9 36:01.90 03:48.06
10 40:13.64 04:11.74
11 44:15.38 04:01.73
12 48:12.20 03:56.82
13 52:24.59 04:12.38
14 56:39.19 04:14.60
15 1:00:43.39 04:04.19
16 1:04:51.56 04:08.17
17 1:08:45.46 03:53.89
18 1:12:53.13 04:07.67
19 1:17:05.47 04:12.33

N
o

1:20:54.65 03:49.17




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
25 Didier MANGLON 20 Tours
1 04:12.42 04:12.42
2 08:03.06 03:50.64
3 12:02.78 03:59.71
4 16:05.30 04:02.52
5 20:10.19 04:04.89
6 23:58.99 03:48.80
7 28:05.04 04:06.04
8 32:09.35 04:04.30
9 36:26.81 04:17.46
10 40:29.24 04:02.42
11 44:27.58 03:58.34
12 48:30.21 04:02.63
13 52:33.67 04:03.45
14 56:37.39 04:03.72
15 1:00:42.00 04:04.61
16 1:04:43.83 04:01.83
17 1:08:49.69 04:05.85
18 1:12:54.52 04:04.82
19 1:17:04.94 04:10.41

N
o

1:20:58.26 03:53.32




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
26 Didier DALLEAU 20 Tours
1 04:15.53 04:15.53
2 08:05.14 03:49.61
3 12:04.89 03:59.74
4 16:05.64 04:00.74
5 20:10.00 04:04.36
6 24:00.09 03:50.09
7 28:06.09 04:06.00
8 32:11.18 04:05.08
9 36:27.46 04:16.28
10 40:30.90 04:03.43
11 44:28.83 03:57.93
12 48:31.02 04:02.18
13 52:34.51 04:03.49
14 56:37.73 04:03.21
15 1:00:41.27 04:03.53
16 1:04:52.47 04:11.19
17 1:08:46.80 03:54.33
18 1:12:55.89 04:09.08
19 1:17:03.57 04:07.67

N
o

1:20:47.65 03:44.08




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
27 Geérald JAVARY 16 Tours
1 04:43.01 04:43.01

2 09:57.43 05:14.42

3 15:13.36 05:15.92

4 20:22.49 05:09.12

5 25:41.05 05:18.55

6 30:43.33 05:02.28

7 35:31.24 04:47.91

8 40:39.53 05:08.28

9 45:38.65 04:59.11

10 50:39.59 05:00.94

11 55:49.83 05:10.24

12 1:00:53.24 05:03.41

13 1:06:15.17 05:21.92

14 1:11:13.13 04:57.96

15 1:16:23.71 05:10.57

[y
»

1:21:11.31 04:47.60




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
28 Frédéric TREPORT 20 Tours
1 04:16.01 04:16.01
2 08:05.39 03:49.37
3 12:03.73 03:58.34
4 16:03.28 03:59.54
5 20:07.53 04:04.25
6 23:59.50 03:51.97
7 28:04.87 04:05.36
8 32:09.68 04:04.81
9 36:25.67 04:15.98
10 40:28.10 04:02.43
11 44:27.52 03:59.42
12 48:30.03 04:02.51
13 52:34.38 04:04.34
14 56:36.36 04:01.98
15 1:00:40.80 04:04.44
16 1:04:50.88 04:10.07
17 1:08:42.69 03:51.81
18 1:12:42.24 03:59.54
19 1:16:47.12 04:04.87

N
o

1:20:40.30 03:53.18




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
29 Laurent JOURDANNE 18 Tours
1 04:18.48 04:18.48

2 08:08.70 03:50.21

3 12:06.93 03:58.23

4 16:06.66 03:59.72

5 20:11.10 04:04.44

6 24:08.85 03:57.75

7 28:45.18 04:36.32

8 33:45.37 05:00.18

9 38:39.60 04:54.23

10 43:24.82 04:45.22

11 48:18.52 04:53.70

12 52:36.14 04:17.61

13 56:43.18 04:07.04

14 1:01:09.77 04:26.58

15 1:06:14.55 05:04.77

16 1:11:12.64 04:58.08

17 1:16:16.33 05:03.69

[N
(o]

1:20:58.15 04:41.82




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
31 Franck CELLIER 20 Tours
1 04:14.18 04:14.18
2 08:03.46 03:49.27
3 12:02.45 03:58.99
4 16:04.11 04:01.65
5 20:08.34 04:04.23
6 23:59.56 03:51.21
7 28:05.37 04:05.80
8 32:10.51 04:05.14
9 36:26.15 04:15.64
10 40:29.25 04:03.10
11 44:27.19 03:57.93
12 48:29.81 04:02.62
13 52:33.24 04:03.43
14 56:37.57 04:04.32
15 1:00:41.61 04:04.03
16 1:04:52.61 04:11.00
17 1:08:46.74 03:54.12
18 1:12:55.15 04:08.41
19 1:17:02.41 04:07.25

N
o

1:20:46.29 03:43.87




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
32 Jean Bernard QUINOT 20 Tours
1 04:14.06 04:14.06
2 08:01.98 03:47.92
3 12:00.91 03:58.92
4 16:03.39 04:02.48
5 20:08.19 04:04.79
6 23:58.57 03:50.38
7 28:04.23 04:05.66
8 32:10.91 04:06.67
9 36:25.41 04:14.50
10 40:29.69 04:04.28
11 44:27.01 03:57.32
12 48:29.24 04:02.23
13 52:32.50 04:03.25
14 56:35.81 04:03.30
15 1:00:39.64 04:03.83
16 1:04:51.19 04:11.55
17 1:08:45.53 03:54.34
18 1:12:51.23 04:05.69
19 1:17:01.52 04:10.28

N
o

1:20:57.67 03:56.15




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour

33 Charlie Denis Jérdbme GALENT 20 Tours

1 04:16.60 04:16.60
2 08:06.18 03:49.58
3 12:03.10 03:56.91
4 16:05.78 04:02.67
5 20:10.55 04:04.77
6 24:00.96 03:50.41
7 28:06.09 04:05.13
8 32:10.37 04:04.28
9 36:26.06 04:15.68
10 40:29.10 04:03.04
11 44:27.02 03:57.92
12 48:29.47 04:02.44
13 52:33.37 04:03.90
14 56:36.87 04:03.49
15 1:00:40.36 04:03.49
16 1:04:52.19 04:11.82
17 1:08:46.38 03:54.19
18 1:12:53.76 04:07.37
19 1:17:03.66 04:09.90
20 1:20:46.49 03:42.83




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
34 Jean Marc NOMARI 20 Tours
1 04:12.83 04:12.83
2 08:04.40 03:51.56
3 12:04.00 03:59.59
4 16:05.72 04:01.71
5 20:08.80 04:03.08
6 23:59.37 03:50.57
7 28:05.31 04:05.93
8 32:10.66 04:05.35
9 36:26.21 04:15.54
10 40:29.61 04:03.40
11 44:28.03 03:58.42
12 48:31.14 04:03.11
13 52:33.93 04:02.79
14 56:38.01 04:04.08
15 1:00:42.60 04:04.58
16 1:04:52.95 04:10.35
17 1:08:47.67 03:54.71
18 1:12:56.16 04:08.49
19 1:17:04.35 04:08.19

N
o

1:20:46.49 03:42.13




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
35 Luguy THIERRY 20 Tours
1 04:14.65 04:14.65
2 08:04.62 03:49.96
3 12:04.56 03:59.94
4 16:04.94 04:00.37
5 20:09.83 04:04.88
6 24:00.65 03:50.82
7 28:06.92 04:06.27
8 32:14.23 04:07.30
9 36:28.25 04:14.02
10 40:32.15 04:03.90
11 44:30.33 03:58.18
12 48:33.52 04:03.18
13 52:40.14 04:06.62
14 56:42.22 04:02.07
15 1:00:47.75 04:05.53
16 1:04:54.21 04:06.45
17 1:08:55.73 04:01.52
18 1:13:29.53 04:33.80
19 1:18:32.60 05:03.07

N
o

1:23:48.88 05:16.27




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
36 Romain PAYET 20 Tours
1 04:12.89 04:12.89
2 08:03.10 03:50.21
3 12:01.49 03:58.39
4 16:03.84 04:02.34
5 20:08.06 04:04.22
6 23:59.74 03:51.68
7 28:04.81 04:05.07
8 32:10.51 04:05.70
9 36:25.14 04:14.62
10 40:30.29 04:05.14
11 44:27.55 03:57.26
12 48:30.03 04:02.47
13 52:33.73 04:03.70
14 56:36.88 04:03.14
15 1:00:42.92 04:06.04
16 1:04:52.11 04:09.18
17 1:08:42.59 03:50.47
18 1:12:55.79 04:13.20
19 1:17:04.07 04:08.27

N
o

1:20:46.87 03:42.80




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
38 Hermann NAGAMA 16 Tours
1 00:00.00 00:00.00

2 00:00.00 00:00.00

3 00:00.00 00:00.00

4 00:00.00 00:00.00

5 00:00.00 00:00.00

6 00:00.00 00:00.00

7 00:00.00 00:00.00

8 00:00.00 00:00.00

9 00:00.00 00:00.00

10 00:00.00 00:00.00

11 00:00.00 00:00.00

12 00:00.00 00:00.00

13 00:00.00 00:00.00

14 00:00.00 00:00.00

15 00:00.00 00:00.00

[y
»

1:21:12.00 1:21:12.00




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
39 Fabrice BEGUE 20 Tours
1 04:18.32 04:18.32
2 08:07.28 03:48.96
3 12:03.31 03:56.03
4 15:52.45 03:49.13
5 19:54.24 04:01.79
6 23:59.11 04:04.86
7 28:06.14 04:07.03
8 32:12.57 04:06.42
9 36:29.01 04:16.43
10 40:31.98 04:02.96
11 44:31.20 03:59.21
12 48:34.33 04:03.12
13 52:36.00 04:01.67
14 56:36.92 04:00.92
15 1:00:30.18 03:53.25
16 1:04:44.17 04:13.98
17 1:08:49.32 04:05.14
18 1:12:59.05 04:09.73
19 1:17:05.15 04:06.09

N
o

1:20:55.41 03:50.26




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
40 Georget BUREL 20 Tours
1 04:15.22 04:15.22
2 08:03.68 03:48.46
3 12:04.29 04:00.60
4 16:05.30 04:01.00
5 20:09.97 04:04.67
6 23:59.84 03:49.87
7 28:05.56 04:05.72
8 32:10.20 04:04.63
9 36:27.40 04:17.20
10 40:30.67 04:03.26
11 44:28.85 03:58.18
12 48:32.26 04:03.40
13 52:34.66 04:02.39
14 56:33.29 03:58.62
15 1:00:40.57 04:07.28
16 1:04:52.21 04:11.63
17 1:08:43.80 03:51.59
18 1:12:54.21 04:10.40
19 1:17:02.88 04:08.67

N
o

1:20:48.13 03:45.25




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
41 Erick GARAIOS 20 Tours
1 04:14.35 04:14.35
2 08:04.46 03:50.11
3 12:02.59 03:58.12
4 16:05.36 04:02.76
5 20:08.98 04:03.61
6 23:59.27 03:50.29
7 28:05.67 04:06.39
8 32:10.48 04:04.81
9 36:27.34 04:16.86
10 40:30.89 04:03.54
11 44:28.48 03:57.58
12 48:31.90 04:03.42
13 52:33.59 04:01.68
14 56:37.14 04:03.54
15 1:00:42.23 04:05.09
16 1:04:52.89 04:10.66
17 1:08:47.46 03:54.56
18 1:12:56.25 04:08.79
19 1:17:04.15 04:07.90

N
o

1:20:46.99 03:42.84




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
42 Jonathan GRONDIN 20 Tours
1 04:09.15 04:09.15
2 08:03.73 03:54.57
3 12:02.14 03:58.40
4 16:03.53 04:01.39
5 20:09.19 04:05.66
6 23:58.80 03:49.61
7 28:06.62 04:07.81
8 32:09.64 04:03.02
9 36:26.53 04:16.89
10 40:29.71 04:03.17
11 44:28.31 03:58.60
12 48:29.15 04:00.83
13 52:32.27 04:03.11
14 56:38.75 04:06.48
15 1:00:42.97 04:04.21
16 1:04:53.35 04:10.38
17 1:08:52.24 03:58.88
18 1:12:58.62 04:06.38
19 1:17:06.39 04:07.77

N
o

1:22:32.96 05:26.56




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
43 Samuel JEAN BAPTISTE 20 Tours
1 04:14.84 04:14.84
2 08:06.26 03:51.42
3 12:07.55 04:01.28
4 16:06.88 03:59.32
5 20:10.92 04:04.04
6 24:04.14 03:53.21
7 28:09.07 04:04.93
8 32:15.87 04:06.79
9 36:29.26 04:13.38
10 40:33.53 04:04.27
11 44:30.78 03:57.25
12 48:34.96 04:04.18
13 52:38.26 04:03.30
14 56:41.86 04:03.59
15 1:00:47.96 04:06.10
16 1:04:54.08 04:06.11
17 1:08:52.37 03:58.29
18 1:12:59.35 04:06.98
19 1:17:06.29 04:06.93

N
o

1:20:55.37 03:49.07




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
44 Erick BERILE 20 Tours
1 04:10.09 04:10.09
2 07:59.93 03:49.84
3 12:01.80 04:01.86
4 16:03.72 04:01.91
5 20:08.54 04:04.82
6 23:59.34 03:50.79
7 28:05.19 04:05.85
8 32:10.60 04:05.41
9 36:25.71 04:15.10
10 40:28.67 04:02.96
11 44:27.39 03:58.72
12 48:29.38 04:01.98
13 52:33.51 04:04.13
14 56:35.46 04:01.95
15 1:00:39.90 04:04.44
16 1:04:51.13 04:11.22
17 1:08:43.00 03:51.87
18 1:12:53.36 04:10.35
19 1:17:02.76 04:09.39

N
o

1:20:44.13 03:41.36




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
45 Fabrice VIENNE 20 Tours
1 04:13.79 04:13.79
2 08:04.25 03:50.45
3 12:02.12 03:57.87
4 16:00.71 03:58.59
5 19:54.69 03:53.98
6 23:59.02 04:04.33
7 28:07.02 04:07.99
8 32:15.47 04:08.45
9 36:28.59 04:13.12
10 40:33.10 04:04.50
11 44:28.53 03:55.42
12 48:30.40 04:01.86
13 52:41.43 04:11.03
14 56:41.54 04:00.10
15 1:00:43.99 04:02.44
16 1:04:53.60 04:09.61
17 1:08:48.59 03:54.99
18 1:12:52.74 04:04.15
19 1:17:02.65 04:09.91

N
o

1:20:47.12 03:44.46




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
46 Olivier SORRES 20 Tours
1 04:17.53 04:17.53
2 08:08.10 03:50.56
3 12:07.94 03:59.83
4 16:07.81 03:59.87
5 20:12.05 04:04.23
6 24:03.38 03:51.33
7 28:08.02 04:04.63
8 32:15.62 04:07.60
9 36:29.17 04:13.54
10 40:33.13 04:03.96
11 44:30.51 03:57.37
12 48:33.09 04:02.58
13 52:36.56 04:03.47
14 56:40.65 04:04.08
15 1:00:44.60 04:03.95
16 1:04:52.72 04:08.11
17 1:08:47.88 03:55.15
18 1:12:58.58 04:10.69
19 1:17:05.35 04:06.77

N
o

1:20:48.58 03:43.23




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
48 Jean Roland CLAIRE 15 Tours
1 04:14.61 04:14.61

2 08:06.36 03:51.75

3 12:07.73 04:01.36

4 16:07.41 03:59.68

5 20:13.16 04:05.75

6 24:07.26 03:54.10

7 28:09.05 04:01.78

8 32:15.84 04:06.78

9 36:29.37 04:13.53

10 40:34.31 04:04.94

11 44:43.18 04:08.86

12 51:08.22 06:25.04

13 56:42.40 05:34.18

14 1:00:48.61 04:06.20

[E=Y
ol

1:04:59.66 04:11.05




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
49 Romaric COCHARD 13 Tours
1 04:18.06 04:18.06

2 08:05.01 03:46.95

3 12:04.70 03:59.68

4 16:05.00 04:00.30

5 20:09.53 04:04.52

6 24:00.97 03:51.44

7 28:06.37 04:05.39

8 32:11.34 04:04.97

9 36:26.89 04:15.54

10 40:30.16 04:03.27

11 44:28.16 03:58.00

12 48:29.20 04:01.03

=
w

52:33.08 04:03.88




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
50 Stéphane GAUVIN 20 Tours
1 04:16.51 04:16.51
2 08:05.16 03:48.64
3 12:05.61 04:00.44
4 16:05.60 03:59.98
5 20:09.78 04:04.18
6 24:00.24 03:50.45
7 28:06.47 04:06.22
8 32:11.92 04:05.45
9 36:27.09 04:15.16
10 40:29.90 04:02.81
11 44:27.74 03:57.83
12 48:30.78 04:03.04
13 52:33.06 04:02.27
14 56:37.97 04:04.91
15 1:00:41.60 04:03.63
16 1:04:51.96 04:10.35
17 1:08:44.74 03:52.78
18 1:12:55.59 04:10.85
19 1:17:04.38 04:08.79

N
o

1:20:45.49 03:41.10




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

Mesure

Tour

# Mesure Tour
51 Francois Ulysse ROBERT 18 Tours
1 04:17.46 04:17.46
2 08:06.09 03:48.62
3 12:09.71 04:03.62
4 16:44.14 04:34.42
5 21:24.51 04:40.37
6 26:04.12 04:39.60
7 30:42.57 04:38.44
8 35:20.81 04:38.23
9 40:01.33 04:40.51
10 44:30.13 04:28.80
11 48:37.40 04:07.26
12 53:21.39 04:43.99
13 58:05.62 04:44.22
14 1:02:46.80 04:41.17
15 1:07:30.85 04:44.05
16 1:12:26.99 04:56.13
17 1:17:36.49 05:09.49
18 1:23:35.32 05:58.83

44



GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
52 Jean Alain HOAREAU 20 Tours
1 04:20.48 04:20.48
2 08:09.88 03:49.40
3 12:07.39 03:57.50
4 16:07.09 03:59.70
5 20:12.40 04:05.31
6 24:04.33 03:51.93
7 28:08.71 04:04.37
8 32:14.90 04:06.19
9 36:28.31 04:13.41
10 40:31.57 04:03.26
11 44:27.23 03:55.65
12 48:29.93 04:02.70
13 52:34.23 04:04.30
14 56:39.67 04:05.44
15 1:00:43.95 04:04.27
16 1:04:43.99 04:00.03
17 1:08:48.97 04:04.98
18 1:12:58.72 04:09.74
19 1:17:06.01 04:07.28

N
o

1:20:54.97 03:48.96




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
53 Jimmy NARAYANIN 19 Tours
1 04:13.30 04:13.30

2 08:04.47 03:51.16

3 12:02.74 03:58.27

4 16:04.60 04:01.86

5 20:07.67 04:03.06

6 24:01.93 03:54.25

7 28:10.78 04:08.85

8 32:15.00 04:04.21

9 36:28.45 04:13.44

10 40:31.69 04:03.24

11 44:30.71 03:59.01

12 48:33.73 04:03.02

13 52:39.55 04:05.81

14 56:42.92 04:03.37

15 1:01:24.81 04:41.89

16 1:06:41.62 05:16.80

17 1:11:50.64 05:09.02

18 1:16:23.13 04:32.48

[N
©

1:20:53.15 04:30.02




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
54 Stéphane ROBERT 19 Tours
1 04:14.16 04:14.16
2 08:31.17 04:17.00
3 12:59.13 04:27.95
4 17:38.80 04:39.67
5 22:10.55 04:31.74
6 26:50.96 04:40.41
7 32:11.89 05:20.93
8 36:28.08 04:16.19
9 40:32.49 04:04.41
10 44:31.78 03:59.28
11 48:34.46 04:02.68
12 52:43.34 04:08.87
13 56:41.39 03:58.04
14 1:00:46.97 04:05.58
15 1:04:53.77 04:06.80
16 1:08:47.77 03:54.00
17 1:12:55.31 04:07.54
18 1:17:03.81 04:08.49
19 1:20:48.27 03:44.46




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
55 Teddy GUIMBERT 20 Tours
1 04:13.17 04:13.17
2 08:04.71 03:51.53
3 12:02.89 03:58.17
4 16:04.37 04:01.48
5 20:08.83 04:04.46
6 23:59.63 03:50.80
7 28:05.31 04:05.67
8 32:11.67 04:06.36
9 36:25.92 04:14.24
10 40:29.64 04:03.71
11 44:28.03 03:58.39
12 48:30.36 04:02.33
13 52:34.31 04:03.95
14 56:41.38 04:07.07
15 1:00:44.02 04:02.64
16 1:04:51.76 04:07.73
17 1:08:47.22 03:55.46
18 1:12:57.57 04:10.35
19 1:17:01.44 04:03.86

N
o

1:20:47.12 03:45.68




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
56 William HADAMAR 20 Tours
1 04:16.15 04:16.15
2 08:06.01 03:49.86
3 12:05.33 03:59.31
4 16:05.68 04:00.34
5 20:09.42 04:03.74
6 23:59.90 03:50.47
7 28:05.04 04:05.13
8 32:11.70 04:06.66
9 36:27.56 04:15.86
10 40:29.39 04:01.82
11 44:28.01 03:58.62
12 48:29.85 04:01.83
13 52:33.07 04:03.22
14 56:36.68 04:03.61
15 1:00:42.73 04:06.05
16 1:04:51.67 04:08.94
17 1:08:43.35 03:51.67
18 1:12:55.80 04:12.45
19 1:17:01.25 04:05.44

N
o

1:21:16.38 04:15.12




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
57 Xavier DUSSAULT 17 Tours
1 04:21.31 04:21.31

2 08:34.92 04:13.60

3 13:31.07 04:56.15

4 18:24.26 04:53.18

5 23:20.10 04:55.84

6 28:06.60 04:46.50

7 32:18.17 04:11.56

8 37:22.53 05:04.35

9 42:14.60 04:52.07

10 47:14.11 04:59.50

11 52:13.96 04:59.84

12 56:44.64 04:30.68

13 1:01:47.05 05:02.41

14 1:06:53.94 05:06.89

15 1:11:50.83 04:56.89

16 1:16:23.42 04:32.58

17 1:20:57.60 04:34.18




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
58 Fabrice LEBON 19 Tours
1 04:12.02 04:12.02

2 08:04.25 03:52.23

3 12:04.95 04:00.69

4 16:05.12 04:00.17

5 20:07.75 04:02.62

6 24:03.73 03:55.98

7 28:09.31 04:05.57

8 32:13.19 04:03.88

9 36:27.55 04:14.35

10 40:31.78 04:04.23

11 44:29.55 03:57.77

12 48:32.05 04:02.50

13 52:42.02 04:09.96

14 57:22.42 04:40.39

15 1:02:28.52 05:06.10

16 1:07:18.77 04:50.25

17 1:11:51.24 04:32.47

18 1:16:22.97 04:31.72

[N
©

1:21:15.54 04:52.57




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
60 Patrick RUBEL 20 Tours
1 04:09.60 04:09.60
2 08:04.13 03:54.53
3 12:03.69 03:59.56
4 16:05.40 04:01.70
5 20:09.55 04:04.14
6 24:00.83 03:51.28
7 28:06.15 04:05.32
8 32:11.33 04:05.18
9 36:26.33 04:15.00
10 40:29.09 04:02.75
11 44:28.20 03:59.10
12 48:30.95 04:02.75
13 52:34.39 04:03.43
14 56:39.20 04:04.81
15 1:00:43.26 04:04.06
16 1:04:52.58 04:09.31
17 1:08:47.98 03:55.40
18 1:12:57.38 04:09.40
19 1:17:05.73 04:08.34

N
o

1:20:52.48 03:46.74




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
61 Bruno MESSELOT 17 Tours
1 04:15.46 04:15.46

2 08:13.54 03:58.07

3 13:10.27 04:56.73

4 18:19.76 05:09.48

5 23:19.93 05:00.16

6 28:06.18 04:46.25

7 32:18.78 04:12.59

8 37:22.62 05:03.84

9 42:14.36 04:51.73

10 47:13.83 04:59.47

11 52:13.81 04:59.97

12 57:05.03 04:51.22

13 1:02:08.01 05:02.98

14 1:07:17.52 05:09.50

15 1:11:50.80 04:33.27

16 1:16:22.87 04:32.07

17 1:20:57.32 04:34.45




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
62 Dany GRONDIN 18 Tours
1 04:08.71 04:08.71

2 08:03.76 03:55.05

3 12:03.82 04:00.05

4 16:06.40 04:02.57

5 20:10.38 04:03.98

6 24:02.76 03:52.37

7 28:45.27 04:42.51

8 33:46.88 05:01.60

9 38:39.87 04:52.98

10 43:25.00 04:45.13

11 48:18.68 04:53.68

12 52:43.37 04:24.69

13 57:48.97 05:05.60

14 1:02:28.75 04:39.78

15 1:07:17.87 04:49.11

16 1:11:50.40 04:32.53

17 1:16:22.73 04:32.32

[N
(o]

1:20:57.73 04:34.99




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
63 Luciano LAURET 20 Tours
1 04:17.51 04:17.51
2 08:05.95 03:48.44
3 12:03.83 03:57.87
4 16:05.17 04:01.33
5 20:09.39 04:04.22
6 23:59.96 03:50.56
7 28:05.85 04:05.89
8 32:11.16 04:05.31
9 36:26.00 04:14.84
10 40:28.85 04:02.84
11 44:27.37 03:58.51
12 48:30.59 04:03.22
13 52:33.91 04:03.32
14 56:37.88 04:03.96
15 1:00:40.91 04:03.03
16 1:04:52.13 04:11.21
17 1:08:45.35 03:53.22
18 1:12:56.14 04:10.78
19 1:17:04.23 04:08.08

N
o

1:20:49.78 03:45.55




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
66 Laurent PAYET 20 Tours
1 04:19.72 04:19.72
2 08:06.82 03:47.09
3 12:06.79 03:59.96
4 16:07.74 04:00.95
5 20:12.22 04:04.47
6 24:04.49 03:52.26
7 28:08.50 04:04.01
8 32:15.98 04:07.48
9 36:28.34 04:12.36
10 40:33.25 04:04.91
11 44:31.34 03:58.09
12 48:35.73 04:04.38
13 52:40.41 04:04.68
14 56:43.26 04:02.85
15 1:00:45.96 04:02.69
16 1:05:07.56 04:21.60
17 1:10:14.03 05:06.46
18 1:15:22.10 05:08.07
19 1:20:27.63 05:05.52

N
o

1:25:35.34 05:07.71




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour

Mesure

Tour

67 Camille Francois COURRIERE 1 Tours

1 04:40.00 04:40.00

57



GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
68 Mickaél GONTHIER 18 Tours
1 04:17.15 04:17.15

2 08:07.37 03:50.21

3 12:10.98 04:03.60

4 16:37.99 04:27.01

5 21:24.72 04:46.73

6 26:03.88 04:39.16

7 30:42.78 04:38.89

8 35:20.58 04:37.80

9 40:01.22 04:40.63

10 44:30.44 04:29.22

11 48:39.67 04:09.22

12 53:20.54 04:40.87

13 58:05.29 04:44.75

14 1:02:47.03 04:41.73

15 1:07:31.05 04:44.01

16 1:12:26.83 04:55.78

17 1:17:06.46 04:39.62

[N
(o]

1:21:35.44 04:28.97




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
70 Doris HUET 20 Tours
1 04:19.40 04:19.40
2 08:09.53 03:50.13
3 12:08.38 03:58.84
4 16:08.21 03:59.82
5 20:13.32 04:05.11
6 24:04.61 03:51.29
7 28:09.34 04:04.72
8 32:15.28 04:05.93
9 36:29.02 04:13.74
10 40:32.61 04:03.59
11 44:30.56 03:57.95
12 48:33.51 04:02.95
13 52:37.71 04:04.19
14 56:38.86 04:01.15
15 1:00:44.22 04:05.36
16 1:04:53.06 04:08.83
17 1:08:48.25 03:55.19
18 1:12:57.85 04:09.59
19 1:17:04.93 04:07.08

N
o

1:20:48.22 03:43.28




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
71 Lory METRO 20 Tours
1 04:13.12 04:13.12
2 08:02.40 03:49.28
3 12:01.89 03:59.49
4 16:04.15 04:02.25
5 20:08.37 04:04.21
6 23:58.49 03:50.12
7 28:05.24 04:06.75
8 32:10.62 04:05.37
9 36:17.65 04:07.02
10 40:30.32 04:12.67
11 44:27.85 03:57.53
12 48:29.61 04:01.75
13 52:32.81 04:03.20
14 56:35.92 04:03.11
15 1:00:40.22 04:04.29
16 1:04:51.71 04:11.48
17 1:08:43.12 03:51.41
18 1:12:52.98 04:09.85
19 1:17:03.35 04:10.37

N
o

1:20:44.33 03:40.98




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
72 Wiladimir FRIZEL 20 Tours
1 04:17.74 04:17.74
2 08:08.33 03:50.58
3 12:10.71 04:02.37
4 16:07.58 03:56.87
5 20:11.35 04:03.76
6 24:03.94 03:52.58
7 28:07.97 04:04.03
8 32:12.65 04:04.68
9 36:27.46 04:14.80
10 40:30.33 04:02.86
11 44:28.32 03:57.99
12 48:29.99 04:01.66
13 52:33.19 04:03.20
14 56:37.06 04:03.87
15 1:00:41.12 04:04.06
16 1:04:52.16 04:11.03
17 1:08:48.14 03:55.98
18 1:12:55.03 04:06.88
19 1:17:03.10 04:08.07

N
o

1:20:45.53 03:42.42




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

Mesure

Tour

# Mesure Tour
73 Alexandre DAMBREVILLE 20 Tours
1 04:13.93 04:13.93
2 08:04.46 03:50.53
3 12:03.83 03:59.36
4 16:04.85 04:01.02
5 20:09.59 04:04.74
6 23:59.22 03:49.62
7 28:06.51 04:07.28
8 32:10.31 04:03.80
9 36:27.07 04:16.76
10 40:31.03 04:03.95
11 44:29.17 03:58.14
12 48:32.26 04:03.08
13 52:34.13 04:01.87
14 56:37.10 04:02.96
15 1:00:41.48 04:04.38
16 1:04:51.23 04:09.74
17 1:08:43.57 03:52.34
18 1:12:53.73 04:10.15
19 1:17:02.86 04:09.13
20 1:20:44.18 03:41.32

62



GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
76 Philippe CROZET 20 Tours
1 04:20.10 04:20.10
2 08:08.35 03:48.25
3 12:08.24 03:59.89
4 16:07.30 03:59.06
5 20:12.57 04:05.26
6 24:04.71 03:52.14
7 28:08.62 04:03.90
8 32:15.17 04:06.55
9 36:28.52 04:13.34
10 40:32.85 04:04.32
11 44:30.40 03:57.55
12 48:33.76 04:03.35
13 52:39.76 04:06.00
14 56:41.15 04:01.38
15 1:00:45.53 04:04.37
16 1:04:54.06 04:08.53
17 1:08:50.25 03:56.18
18 1:12:58.92 04:08.67
19 1:17:05.60 04:06.67

N
o

1:20:53.05 03:47.44




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
77 Nicolas COURTOIS 19 Tours
1 04:15.79 04:15.79

2 08:05.43 03:49.64

3 12:05.08 03:59.64

4 16:05.06 03:59.98

5 20:08.70 04:03.63

6 24:00.48 03:51.78

7 28:05.97 04:05.48

8 32:11.55 04:05.57

9 36:28.03 04:16.48

10 40:31.22 04:03.18

11 44:29.92 03:58.69

12 48:33.25 04:03.33

13 52:37.46 04:04.21

14 57:49.53 05:12.07

15 1:02:33.40 04:43.87

16 1:07:16.90 04:43.49

17 1:11:50.46 04:33.55

18 1:16:23.14 04:32.68

[N
©

1:20:40.83 04:17.69




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
78 Kévin HEEKENG 20 Tours
1 04:15.69 04:15.69
2 08:04.89 03:49.19
3 12:06.04 04:01.15
4 16:05.85 03:59.80
5 20:10.75 04:04.90
6 24:03.05 03:52.30
7 28:08.30 04:05.25
8 32:13.43 04:05.12
9 36:27.83 04:14.39
10 40:31.29 04:03.46
11 44:29.56 03:58.27
12 48:32.56 04:03.00
13 52:40.40 04:07.83
14 56:41.31 04:00.91
15 1:00:47.29 04:05.98
16 1:04:53.73 04:06.43
17 1:08:49.14 03:55.41
18 1:12:56.73 04:07.59
19 1:17:03.48 04:06.74

N
o

1:21:23.81 04:20.32




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
79 Nicolas LEBRETON 15 Tours
1 04:19.44 04:19.44

2 08:11.07 03:51.63

3 12:26.95 04:15.87

4 17:09.02 04:42.07

5 21:53.52 04:44.50

6 26:21.73 04:28.20

7 30:59.34 04:37.61

8 36:03.79 05:04.44

9 40:34.74 04:30.95

10 45:30.26 04:55.51

11 50:40.33 05:10.07

12 55:50.13 05:09.79

13 1:00:48.28 04:58.15

14 1:04:54.53 04:06.24

[E=Y
ol

1:08:53.29 03:58.76




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
80 Lilian PICARD 20 Tours
1 04:14.07 04:14.07
2 08:03.46 03:49.38
3 12:02.38 03:58.92
4 16:03.42 04:01.04
5 20:09.44 04:06.01
6 24:00.73 03:51.28
7 28:07.16 04:06.43
8 32:13.12 04:05.96
9 36:28.16 04:15.03
10 40:31.08 04:02.91
11 44:29.07 03:57.99
12 48:31.06 04:01.98
13 52:36.14 04:05.08
14 56:35.51 03:59.36
15 1:00:41.92 04:06.41
16 1:04:52.25 04:10.33
17 1:08:44.30 03:52.05
18 1:12:51.17 04:06.87
19 1:17:04.16 04:12.98

N
o

1:20:44.19 03:40.02




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
81 Sébastien FERRERE 20 Tours
1 04:18.55 04:18.55
2 08:07.86 03:49.31
3 12:06.98 03:59.11
4 16:06.01 03:59.03
5 20:10.63 04:04.62
6 24:00.74 03:50.11
7 28:03.72 04:02.97
8 32:12.18 04:08.46
9 36:26.99 04:14.81
10 40:28.96 04:01.96
11 44:29.02 04:00.06
12 48:32.99 04:03.96
13 52:36.46 04:03.46
14 56:40.26 04:03.80
15 1:00:44.39 04:04.12
16 1:04:53.90 04:09.51
17 1:08:48.40 03:54.49
18 1:12:58.39 04:09.99
19 1:17:04.58 04:06.18

N
o

1:20:51.55 03:46.97




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
82 Eddy Ferdinand GRONDIN 18 Tours
1 04:19.30 04:19.30

2 08:09.64 03:50.34

3 12:09.33 03:59.68

4 16:08.49 03:59.16

5 20:13.38 04:04.89

6 24:21.78 04:08.39

7 29:24.22 05:02.43

8 34:23.35 04:59.13

9 39:19.11 04:55.76

10 44:10.64 04:51.53

11 48:35.23 04:24.58

12 53:11.42 04:36.19

13 58:05.19 04:53.76

14 1:02:38.77 04:33.58

15 1:07:17.42 04:38.65

16 1:11:50.15 04:32.73

17 1:16:22.94 04:32.78

[N
(o]

1:21:07.97 04:45.03




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
83 Jean Paul RIVIERE 17 Tours
1 04:16.40 04:16.40

2 08:06.66 03:50.26

3 12:07.26 04:00.59

4 16:08.12 04:00.85

5 20:14.18 04:06.06

6 25:08.05 04:53.87

7 30:36.44 05:28.39

8 35:31.33 04:54.88

9 40:31.89 05:00.56

10 45:30.21 04:58.31

11 50:40.09 05:09.88

12 55:50.73 05:10.63

13 1:00:48.53 04:57.80

14 1:04:57.74 04:09.20

15 1:10:41.80 05:44.06

16 1:15:39.37 04:57.57

17 1:20:53.07 05:13.69




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
84 Antoine Pascal FONTAINE 20 Tours
1 04:16.17 04:16.17
2 08:04.83 03:48.66
3 12:01.93 03:57.09
4 16:03.98 04:02.05
5 20:08.85 04:04.86
6 24:00.16 03:51.31
7 28:05.48 04:05.31
8 32:11.80 04:06.32
9 36:26.77 04:14.96
10 40:30.40 04:03.63
11 44:29.50 03:59.09
12 48:31.53 04:02.02
13 52:35.57 04:04.04
14 56:39.40 04:03.83
15 1:00:39.09 03:59.68
16 1:04:51.49 04:12.40
17 1:08:47.47 03:55.97
18 1:12:56.46 04:08.99
19 1:17:05.00 04:08.53

N
o

1:20:48.25 03:43.25




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
85 Julien GARLOPEAU 20 Tours
1 04:14.17 04:14.17
2 08:01.89 03:47.71
3 12:02.12 04:00.23
4 16:04.79 04:02.67
5 20:07.87 04:03.07
6 23:58.80 03:50.93
7 28:05.42 04:06.61
8 32:11.33 04:05.90
9 36:24.94 04:13.61
10 40:29.10 04:04.16
11 44:26.73 03:57.62
12 48:29.10 04:02.37
13 52:33.56 04:04.46
14 56:35.14 04:01.57
15 1:00:41.00 04:05.85
16 1:04:51.08 04:10.08
17 1:08:47.33 03:56.24
18 1:12:53.27 04:05.94
19 1:17:02.01 04:08.73

N
o

1:20:45.18 03:43.16




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
86 André Gérard NATIVEL 20 Tours
1 04:19.90 04:19.90
2 08:07.45 03:47.54
3 12:05.17 03:57.72
4 16:05.98 04:00.80
5 20:10.20 04:04.21
6 24:04.32 03:54.12
7 28:08.26 04:03.94
8 32:10.94 04:02.67
9 36:26.94 04:16.00
10 40:30.49 04:03.54
11 44:28.65 03:58.16
12 48:31.97 04:03.32
13 52:35.36 04:03.39
14 56:39.54 04:04.18
15 1:00:44.98 04:05.44
16 1:04:52.45 04:07.46
17 1:08:44.15 03:51.70
18 1:12:56.42 04:12.27
19 1:17:03.94 04:07.51

N
o

1:20:50.06 03:46.12




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
87 Rudy BOYER 20 Tours
1 04:08.94 04:08.94
2 08:02.56 03:53.62
3 12:02.96 04:00.39
4 16:04.75 04:01.79
5 20:09.28 04:04.53
6 23:59.69 03:50.41
7 28:05.66 04:05.96
8 32:09.42 04:03.76
9 36:27.78 04:18.35
10 40:30.54 04:02.76
11 44:26.95 03:56.41
12 48:25.93 03:58.97
13 52:33.24 04:07.30
14 56:36.49 04:03.25
15 1:00:41.69 04:05.19
16 1:04:51.87 04:10.17
17 1:08:43.87 03:52.00
18 1:12:53.49 04:09.61
19 1:17:03.07 04:09.58

N
o

1:20:43.48 03:40.41




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
88 Mickaél POTHIN 20 Tours
1 04:16.13 04:16.13
2 08:06.99 03:50.85
3 12:05.94 03:58.95
4 16:07.53 04:01.58
5 20:09.99 04:02.46
6 24:03.70 03:53.70
7 28:07.72 04:04.02
8 32:15.41 04:07.69
9 36:29.07 04:13.66
10 40:31.42 04:02.34
11 44:29.53 03:58.10
12 48:34.81 04:05.28
13 52:37.00 04:02.18
14 56:42.24 04:05.24
15 1:00:46.31 04:04.07
16 1:04:53.10 04:06.78
17 1:08:45.83 03:52.73
18 1:12:54.88 04:09.05
19 1:17:03.39 04:08.50

N
o

1:20:53.48 03:50.09




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
90 Steeve DESVAUX 16 Tours
1 04:18.71 04:18.71

2 08:08.42 03:49.70

3 12:08.52 04:00.10

4 16:07.61 03:59.09

5 20:11.35 04:03.73

6 24:09.89 03:58.54

7 28:09.76 03:59.86

8 32:16.22 04:06.46

9 36:28.81 04:12.58

10 40:33.77 04:04.96

11 44:31.59 03:57.82

12 48:35.44 04:03.84

13 52:49.44 04:14.00

14 57:49.18 04:59.74

15 1:02:39.27 04:50.08

16 1:07:17.69 04:38.41




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
92 Jean Daniel ARMOET 8 Tours

1 04:19.26 04:19.26

2 08:11.21 03:51.94

3 12:33.28 04:22.07

4 17:08.43 04:35.14

5 21:53.01 04:44.58

6 26:34.29 04:41.27

7 31:13.81 04:39.52

8 36:03.53 04:49.71




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
93 Patrice SOUNE SEYNE 17 Tours
1 04:18.72 04:18.72

2 08:11.41 03:52.69

3 12:31.64 04:20.22

4 17:08.66 04:37.02

5 21:38.64 04:29.98

6 26:21.57 04:42.93

7 31:01.75 04:40.17

8 35:53.99 04:52.24

9 40:38.58 04:44.59

10 45:38.84 05:00.25

11 50:39.24 05:00.39

12 55:49.94 05:10.69

13 1:00:53.12 05:03.18

14 1:06:14.78 05:21.65

15 1:11:16.89 05:02.11

16 1:16:23.63 05:06.74

17 1:21:07.55 04:43.91




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
94 Vincent SOUTON 20 Tours
1 04:12.98 04:12.98
2 08:02.90 03:49.92
3 12:03.68 04:00.78
4 16:04.60 04:00.92
5 20:09.61 04:05.00
6 24:01.36 03:51.75
7 28:08.19 04:06.82
8 32:14.56 04:06.37
9 36:27.99 04:13.43
10 40:32.13 04:04.13
11 44:29.10 03:56.97
12 48:30.65 04:01.55
13 52:34.45 04:03.79
14 56:36.27 04:01.82
15 1:00:43.71 04:07.44
16 1:04:51.90 04:08.18
17 1:08:45.86 03:53.96
18 1:12:54.96 04:09.10
19 1:17:02.93 04:07.97

N
o

1:20:47.56 03:44.62




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour

95 Anthony BALAZI ATCHY NILLAMA 15 Tours

1 04:09.88 04:09.88
2 08:22.12 04:12.24
3 12:43.79 04:21.66
4 16:55.41 04:11.61
5 21:08.59 04:13.18
6 25:12.42 04:03.82
7 29:27.29 04:14.87
8 33:39.70 04:12.40
9 37:53.52 04:13.82
10 42:14.20 04:20.68
11 46:24.60 04:10.39
12 50:58.01 04:33.41
13 54:59.52 04:01.50
14 59:09.99 04:10.47
15 1:03:11.27 04:01.27




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
96 Patrick Jean ANdré MERIAN 14 Tours
1 04:08.48 04:08.48

2 08:21.86 04:13.37

3 12:43.59 04:21.73

4 16:55.23 04:11.64

5 21:07.90 04:12.66

6 25:13.68 04:05.78

7 29:27.54 04:13.85

8 33:38.69 04:11.15

9 37:52.70 04:14.00

10 42:13.54 04:20.83

11 46:25.74 04:12.20

12 50:56.77 04:31.02

13 54:59.43 04:02.65

14 1:02:26.73 07:27.30




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
98 Yann Raphaél ARHEL 15 Tours
1 04:17.80 04:17.80

2 08:27.43 04:09.62

3 12:46.30 04:18.86

4 16:59.27 04:12.97

5 21:14.87 04:15.60

6 25:19.21 04:04.34

7 29:31.53 04:12.31

8 33:43.71 04:12.17

9 37:58.50 04:14.79

10 42:37.95 04:39.44

11 47:34.94 04:56.98

12 52:28.18 04:53.24

13 57:12.23 04:44.04

14 1:01:58.95 04:46.72

[E=Y
ol

1:06:35.71 04:36.76




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
99 Paul Joigny ADELER 14 Tours
1 04:18.33 04:18.33

2 08:29.69 04:11.36

3 12:50.07 04:20.37

4 17:01.69 04:11.61

5 21:16.42 04:14.73

6 25:30.05 04:13.62

7 30:04.13 04:34.07

8 34:42.46 04:38.33

9 39:34.18 04:51.71

10 44:16.05 04:41.87

11 49:00.64 04:44.58

12 53:49.11 04:48.47

13 58:31.12 04:42.00

|_\
'

1:03:16.56 04:45.44




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
100 Pierre René ADELER 14 Tours
1 04:13.28 04:13.28

2 08:29.84 04:16.56

3 12:54.75 04:24.90

4 17:27.25 04:32.49

5 22:14.79 04:47.53

6 26:56.76 04:41.97

7 31:39.16 04:42.40

8 36:20.73 04:41.56

9 41:01.33 04:40.60

10 45:39.77 04:38.44

11 50:19.01 04:39.23

12 54:59.57 04:40.56

13 59:13.27 04:13.69

|_\
'

1:03:21.08 04:07.81




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
101 Jean Max ALMAR 15 Tours
1 04:09.48 04:09.48

2 08:21.79 04:12.30

3 12:42.71 04:20.91

4 16:56.16 04:13.45

5 21:09.35 04:13.18

6 25:15.55 04:06.19

7 29:28.05 04:12.50

8 33:39.14 04:11.08

9 37:53.20 04:14.05

10 42:14.29 04:21.09

11 46:27.12 04:12.82

12 50:56.55 04:29.43

13 54:59.79 04:03.23

14 59:10.29 04:10.50

[E=Y
ol

1:03:20.05 04:09.76




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour Mesure Tour
102 Mikaél CASCADE 2 Tours

1 04:09.24 04:09.24

2 08:22.46 04:13.22

86



GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
103 Francois BARET 15 Tours
1 04:08.81 04:08.81

2 08:21.21 04:12.39

3 12:43.45 04:22.24

4 16:55.27 04:11.82

5 21:08.04 04:12.77

6 25:12.83 04:04.78

7 29:27.93 04:15.10

8 33:39.45 04:11.51

9 37:51.09 04:11.64

10 42:13.55 04:22.45

11 46:24.69 04:11.13

12 50:57.55 04:32.86

13 54:53.70 03:56.14

14 59:09.90 04:16.19

15 1:03:10.00 04:00.09




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour Mesure Tour
104 Gérard TECHER 9 Tours
1 04:13.75 04:13.75

2 08:23.64 04:09.88

3 12:44.23 04:20.59

4 16:55.91 04:11.67

5 21:11.50 04:15.58

6 25:16.21 04:04.71

7 29:29.30 04:13.08

8 35:30.39 06:01.09

9 39:34.40 04:04.00

88



GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
105 Alain ROUSSEAU 13 Tours
1 04:17.31 04:17.31

2 09:14.83 04:57.52

3 14:10.22 04:55.39

4 19:05.48 04:55.25

5 24:08.25 05:02.77

6 29:07.40 04:59.14

7 33:43.55 04:36.15

8 39:24.58 05:41.02

9 45:20.75 05:56.17

10 51:05.48 05:44.72

11 56:36.12 05:30.64

12 1:02:05.85 05:29.72

13 1:07:23.26 05:17.41




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
106 Frédéric CASTETS 14 Tours
1 04:32.67 04:32.67

2 09:14.75 04:42.08

3 14:10.12 04:55.36

4 19:05.24 04:55.11

5 24:08.01 05:02.76

6 29:07.26 04:59.25

7 33:40.95 04:33.68

8 37:58.89 04:17.94

9 42:40.45 04:41.55

10 47:35.27 04:54.81

11 52:28.50 04:53.23

12 57:12.90 04:44.39

13 1:01:59.43 04:46.52

14 1:06:44.22 04:44.79




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
108 Alain CHELLIER 14 Tours
1 04:17.87 04:17.87

2 08:27.79 04:09.92

3 12:46.07 04:18.28

4 16:58.91 04:12.83

5 21:17.53 04:18.61

6 25:29.77 04:12.23

7 30:04.64 04:34.86

8 34:42.32 04:37.68

9 42:16.15 07:33.83

10 47:35.70 05:19.54

11 52:28.85 04:53.15

12 57:13.78 04:44.93

13 1:01:59.99 04:46.21

14 1:06:57.97 04:57.98




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
109 Daniel DOUMENGE 15 Tours
1 04:09.14 04:09.14

2 08:30.64 04:21.50

3 12:47.76 04:17.12

4 17:01.22 04:13.45

5 21:16.02 04:14.80

6 25:19.79 04:03.76

7 29:32.70 04:12.91

8 33:43.79 04:11.08

9 37:57.95 04:14.16

10 42:15.43 04:17.48

11 46:29.30 04:13.86

12 50:57.96 04:28.66

13 55:00.32 04:02.35

14 59:11.11 04:10.79

[E=Y
ol

1:03:19.53 04:08.41




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
110 Axel Hubert PAYET 15 Tours
1 04:13.34 04:13.34

2 08:24.73 04:11.39

3 12:45.59 04:20.85

4 16:56.58 04:10.98

5 21:12.43 04:15.84

6 25:17.34 04:04.91

7 29:28.75 04:11.41

8 33:41.81 04:13.05

9 37:55.30 04:13.49

10 42:14.84 04:19.53

11 46:28.60 04:13.76

12 50:58.51 04:29.91

13 54:59.51 04:00.99

14 59:10.52 04:11.01

[E=Y
ol

1:03:15.42 04:04.89




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
111 Sébastien NAZE 13 Tours
1 04:11.28 04:11.28

2 08:20.56 04:09.28

3 12:57.10 04:36.53

4 18:13.75 05:16.65

5 23:55.82 05:42.06

6 29:07.59 05:11.76

7 33:41.52 04:33.93

8 38:13.63 04:32.10

9 43:31.35 05:17.71

10 48:43.96 05:12.61

11 54:00.25 05:16.28

12 59:12.79 05:12.53

=
w

1:03:20.62 04:07.83




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
112 Ludovic VIENNE 13 Tours
1 04:31.18 04:31.18

2 09:21.43 04:50.25

3 14:43.01 05:21.58

4 20:06.75 05:23.74

5 25:08.41 05:01.65

6 30:04.96 04:56.55

7 34:42.56 04:37.59

8 39:35.03 04:52.46

9 44:20.48 04:45.44

10 49:56.18 05:35.70

11 55:23.49 05:27.30

12 1:01:25.54 06:02.05

13 1:06:55.89 05:30.35




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
113 Jimmy BEGUE 15 Tours
1 04:08.36 04:08.36

2 08:20.91 04:12.55

3 12:42.95 04:22.04

4 16:55.32 04:12.37

5 21:09.09 04:13.76

6 25:13.92 04:04.83

7 29:27.53 04:13.61

8 33:38.37 04:10.83

9 37:51.77 04:13.40

10 42:14.00 04:22.22

11 46:25.29 04:11.29

12 50:56.66 04:31.37

13 54:55.53 03:58.86

14 59:09.91 04:14.38

15 1:03:10.60 04:00.68




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
114 Roberto BUREL 14 Tours
1 04:14.35 04:14.35

2 08:27.18 04:12.82

3 12:45.99 04:18.81

4 17:00.38 04:14.39

5 21:13.70 04:13.31

6 26:05.46 04:51.75

7 30:54.01 04:48.55

8 36:20.47 05:26.46

9 41:01.82 04:41.35

10 45:39.37 04:37.55

11 50:16.94 04:37.56

12 54:59.41 04:42.47

13 59:12.27 04:12.85

|_\
'

1:03:34.02 04:21.75




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
115 José LAUGIER 15 Tours
1 04:11.48 04:11.48

2 08:23.07 04:11.58

3 12:44.56 04:21.48

4 16:56.28 04:11.72

5 21:11.54 04:15.26

6 25:15.74 04:04.20

7 29:28.27 04:12.53

8 33:40.07 04:11.80

9 37:53.62 04:13.55

10 42:14.57 04:20.94

11 46:27.65 04:13.08

12 50:58.26 04:30.60

13 54:56.79 03:58.52

14 59:10.40 04:13.61

15 1:03:15.45 04:05.05




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin
Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour # Mesure Tour
116 Cédric SONGONIA 14 Tours
1 04:11.91 04:11.91

2 08:23.34 04:11.42

3 12:43.90 04:20.55

4 16:56.78 04:12.88

5 21:22.32 04:25.53

6 26:37.23 05:14.91

7 31:39.24 05:02.00

8 36:20.70 04:41.46

9 41:00.52 04:39.81

10 45:38.55 04:38.03

11 50:18.36 04:39.81

12 54:58.40 04:40.03

13 59:10.49 04:12.09

14 1:03:14.90 04:04.41




GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
117 Nicolas TOISON

1 04:12.71 04:12.71
2 08:26.52 04:13.81
3 12:54.97 04:28.44
4 18:00.21 05:05.24
5 23:30.11 05:29.89
6 28:34.25 05:04.14
7 33:33.27 04:59.01
8 38:26.50 04:53.23
9 43:31.71 05:05.21
10 48:36.39 05:04.68
11 53:49.56 05:13.17
12 58:40.44 04:50.87
13 1:03:53.15 05:12.71
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
118 Jean Pascal LEBLE

1 04:29.36 04:29.36
2 09:33.60 05:04.23
3 14:50.05 05:16.44
4 20:03.45 05:13.39
5 25:12.43 05:08.98
6 30:12.14 04:59.71
7 35:29.05 05:16.90
8 40:53.86 05:24.81
9 46:08.20 05:14.33
10 51:11.61 05:03.40
11 56:35.89 05:24.28
12 1:02:07.57 05:31.68
13 1:07:18.72 05:11.15
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
119 Fabrice MORASSUTTI

1 04:08.20 04:08.20
2 08:22.71 04:14.51
3 12:43.34 04:20.62
4 16:55.68 04:12.33
5 21:08.77 04:13.09
6 25:14.24 04:05.47
7 29:28.20 04:13.96
8 33:38.14 04:09.94
9 37:51.68 04:13.53
10 42:14.20 04:22.52
11 46:26.29 04:12.08
12 50:57.17 04:30.88
13 54:53.91 03:56.74
14 59:10.04 04:16.12
15 1:03:16.40 04:06.36

102



GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
120 Laurent LAGARDE

1 04:11.22 04:11.22
2 08:21.93 04:10.71
3 12:43.19 04:21.25
4 16:56.16 04:12.97
5 21:09.91 04:13.75
6 25:18.51 04:08.60
7 29:29.39 04:10.87
8 33:42.93 04:13.54
9 37:56.52 04:13.58
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
121 Sergio RINEL

1 04:15.28 04:15.28
2 08:27.86 04:12.57
3 12:47.06 04:19.20
4 17:00.08 04:13.02
5 21:14.61 04:14.52
6 25:29.34 04:14.73
7 30:04.77 04:35.43
8 34:41.57 04:36.79
9 39:33.41 04:51.84
10 44:15.35 04:41.94
11 49:00.97 04:45.62
12 53:49.69 04:48.71
13 58:31.18 04:41.48
14 1:03:15.96 04:44.78
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
122 Axel BONNOR

1 04:10.45 04:10.45
2 08:23.32 04:12.87
3 12:43.61 04:20.28
4 16:56.17 04:12.55
5 21:10.94 04:14.77
6 25:16.82 04:05.87
7 29:30.32 04:13.50
8 33:42.64 04:12.31
9 37:57.59 04:14.94
10 42:15.01 04:17.42
11 46:26.59 04:11.57
12 50:57.00 04:30.41
13 54:54.79 03:57.78
14 59:09.74 04:14.95
15 1:03:12.51 04:02.76

105



GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
123 Mickaél LAFABLE

1 04:16.48 04:16.48
2 08:24.69 04:08.21
3 12:44.90 04:20.21
4 16:59.60 04:14.69
5 21:14.51 04:14.91
6 25:29.19 04:14.68
7 30:04.44 04:35.24
8 34:41.31 04:36.87
9 39:33.71 04:52.39
10 44:15.66 04:41.95
11 49:00.43 04:44.76
12 53:49.74 04:49.31
13 58:31.31 04:41.57
14 1:03:16.27 04:44.95
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
124 Tommy TRAJEAN

1 04:11.48 04:11.48
2 08:23.25 04:11.76
3 15:48.26 07:25.01
4 21:29.14 05:40.88
5 26:37.57 05:08.42
6 31:28.15 04:50.57
7 36:19.41 04:51.26
8 41:01.68 04:42.27
9 45:38.94 04:37.25
10 50:18.79 04:39.85
11 54:56.59 04:37.79
12 59:10.64 04:14.05
13 1:03:17.95 04:07.30
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
125 David DARCALLE

1 04:12.17 04:12.17
2 08:23.94 04:11.77
3 12:44.94 04:20.99
4 17:00.82 04:15.88
5 21:33.79 04:32.96
6 26:36.95 05:03.16
7 31:39.33 05:02.38
8 36:21.07 04:41.74
9 41:01.09 04:40.01
10 45:38.20 04:37.11
11 50:18.74 04:40.53
12 54:58.11 04:39.36
13 59:12.61 04:14.49
14 1:03:21.91 04:09.30
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour Mesure Tour
127 Didier POTHIN 9 Tours
1 04:17.04 04:17.04

2 08:28.12 04:11.07

3 12:46.86 04:18.74

4 17:00.65 04:13.78

5 21:09.23 04:08.58

6 25:18.40 04:09.16

7 29:29.73 04:11.32

8 33:42.16 04:12.43

9 37:56.30 04:14.13
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
129 Brice GRICOURT

1 04:09.76 04:09.76
2 08:23.06 04:13.30
3 12:45.29 04:22.22
4 16:56.79 04:11.50
5 21:10.31 04:13.52
6 25:17.03 04:06.71
7 29:29.19 04:12.16
8 33:41.62 04:12.42
9 37:54.60 04:12.98
10 42:14.81 04:20.21
11 46:28.31 04:13.50
12 50:57.66 04:29.34
13 55:00.00 04:02.34
14 59:12.03 04:12.03
15 1:03:21.09 04:09.06
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
130 Gilles TECHER

1 04:10.92 04:10.92
2 08:23.43 04:12.51
3 12:44.14 04:20.71
4 16:55.91 04:11.76
5 21:09.50 04:13.59
6 25:15.61 04:06.10
7 29:23.55 04:07.94
8 33:39.62 04:16.07
9 37:52.12 04:12.50
10 42:13.81 04:21.68
11 46:25.23 04:11.41
12 50:57.06 04:31.83
13 54:55.95 03:58.89
14 59:09.18 04:13.23
15 1:03:10.88 04:01.69
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
131 Miguel HUET

1 04:16.47 04:16.47
2 08:27.34 04:10.87
3 12:47.41 04:20.06
4 17:08.10 04:20.69
5 21:56.85 04:48.75
6 26:57.95 05:01.09
7 31:40.91 04:42.96
8 36:20.15 04:39.23
9 41:00.98 04:40.83
10 45:37.75 04:36.76
11 50:17.91 04:40.15
12 54:57.55 04:39.64
13 59:11.59 04:14.03
14 1:03:25.80 04:14.21
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
132 Jean-Francois METRO

1 04:14.13 04:14.13
2 08:25.39 04:11.25
3 12:45.08 04:19.69
4 17:00.39 04:15.30
5 21:15.17 04:14.77
6 26:05.31 04:50.14
7 30:54.20 04:48.89
8 35:42.72 04:48.51
9 40:32.80 04:50.07
10 45:33.92 05:01.12
11 50:15.58 04:41.65
12 54:57.48 04:41.90
13 59:12.69 04:15.21
14 1:03:29.55 04:16.85
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
133 Olivier GRONDIN

1 04:08.73 04:08.73
2 08:21.53 04:12.79
3 13:17.18 04:55.64
4 18:05.22 04:48.04
5 23:33.64 05:28.42
6 28:34.40 05:00.75
7 33:45.61 05:11.20
8 38:26.71 04:41.10
9 43:31.39 05:04.68
10 48:36.44 05:05.05
11 53:50.09 05:13.65
12 58:40.45 04:50.35
13 1:04:18.25 05:37.79
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
134 Aurélien Palama

1 04:10.02 04:10.02
2 08:22.58 04:12.55
3 12:43.68 04:21.09
4 16:56.06 04:12.38
5 21:07.73 04:11.67
6 25:14.09 04:06.35
7 29:27.18 04:13.08
8 33:39.07 04:11.89
9 37:52.34 04:13.26
10 42:13.16 04:20.82
11 46:24.92 04:11.75
12 50:57.37 04:32.45
13 54:54.54 03:57.16
14 59:09.31 04:14.77
15 1:03:10.28 04:00.96
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
135 Stephane Payet

1 04:16.59 04:16.59
2 08:24.79 04:08.19
3 12:44.40 04:19.61
4 16:55.64 04:11.24
5 21:07.52 04:11.87
6 25:19.03 04:11.50
7 29:28.91 04:09.87
8 33:40.14 04:11.23
9 37:54.00 04:13.86
10 42:14.57 04:20.56
11 46:28.05 04:13.48
12 50:57.91 04:29.85
13 54:57.36 03:59.44
14 59:10.08 04:12.72
15 1:03:13.65 04:03.56
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour

136 Mathieu claude Hoarau

1 04:15.90 04:15.90
2 08:24.59 04:08.68
3 12:44.45 04:19.86
4 16:55.49 04:11.03
5 21:07.34 04:11.85
6 25:15.37 04:08.03
7 29:28.07 04:12.70
8 33:39.09 04:11.01
9 37:51.60 04:12.50
10 42:14.01 04:22.41
11 46:27.76 04:13.74
12 50:57.25 04:29.49
13 54:58.02 04:00.76
14 59:08.93 04:10.90
15 1:03:13.07 04:04.14
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
137 Pierre ADELIN

1 04:11.71 04:11.71
2 08:21.10 04:09.38
3 12:42.86 04:21.75
4 16:54.73 04:11.87
5 21:09.68 04:14.95
6 25:15.95 04:06.26
7 29:22.32 04:06.36
8 33:40.57 04:18.25
9 37:56.05 04:15.47
10 42:14.42 04:18.37
11 46:26.80 04:12.38
12 50:57.56 04:30.75
13 54:58.29 04:00.72
14 59:09.75 04:11.46
15 1:03:10.96 04:01.20
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
138 Bastien DARRIBAU

1 04:09.38 04:09.38
2 08:22.20 04:12.81
3 12:43.32 04:21.12
4 16:55.46 04:12.14
5 21:09.07 04:13.60
6 25:14.79 04:05.72
7 29:28.17 04:13.37
8 33:39.30 04:11.13
9 37:53.23 04:13.93
10 42:13.67 04:20.43
11 46:27.24 04:13.57
12 50:58.12 04:30.87
13 54:53.68 03:55.56
14 59:09.85 04:16.16
15 1:03:10.42 04:00.57
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour

139 Ismael AMADI DAOUD

1 04:10.26 04:10.26
2 08:22.52 04:12.25
3 12:43.87 04:21.35
4 16:55.77 04:11.90
5 21:08.35 04:12.57
6 25:15.78 04:07.43
7 29:27.75 04:11.97
8 33:39.59 04:11.84
9 37:52.86 04:13.27
10 42:14.25 04:21.38
11 46:26.13 04:11.88
12 50:57.26 04:31.13
13 54:56.48 03:59.22
14 59:10.08 04:13.59
15 1:03:14.04 04:03.96
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
140 David MONTPRE

1 04:10.08 04:10.08
2 08:22.80 04:12.71
3 12:43.49 04:20.69
4 16:55.79 04:12.29
5 21:08.96 04:13.17
6 25:18.16 04:09.20
7 29:31.81 04:13.64
8 34:27.95 04:56.14
9 39:33.89 05:05.94
10 44:15.14 04:41.25
11 49:00.73 04:45.58
12 53:49.83 04:49.10
13 58:31.51 04:41.68
14 1:03:14.16 04:42.64
15 1:08:20.62 05:06.46
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
141 Seébastien GONNEAU

1 04:17.62 04:17.62
2 08:31.07 04:13.45
3 12:54.48 04:23.41
4 17:27.41 04:32.92
5 22:14.34 04:46.93
6 26:56.89 04:42.55
7 31:40.89 04:44.00
8 36:20.91 04:40.01
9 41:01.49 04:40.57
10 45:37.96 04:36.46
11 50:18.69 04:40.72
12 54:57.80 04:39.11
13 59:12.96 04:15.15
14 1:03:20.85 04:07.89
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
142 Lucas DESILVE

1 04:11.37 04:11.37
2 08:25.62 04:14.25
3 12:45.95 04:20.33
4 16:59.97 04:14.01
5 21:16.30 04:16.32
6 25:29.44 04:13.14
7 30:04.33 04:34.89
8 34:41.98 04:37.64
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
143 Nicolas POUDROUX

1 04:17.41 04:17.41
2 08:28.30 04:10.88
3 12:47.07 04:18.77
4 17:01.45 04:14.37
5 21:15.82 04:14.37
6 25:19.73 04:03.91
7 29:28.85 04:09.11
8 33:41.84 04:12.98
9 37:57.38 04:15.54
10 42:14.38 04:17.00
11 46:28.21 04:13.82
12 50:57.90 04:29.69
13 55:00.23 04:02.32
14 59:10.87 04:10.64
15 1:03:17.53 04:06.66
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
144 Christophe DELMAS

1 04:14.92 04:14.92
2 08:24.06 04:09.14
3 12:44.38 04:20.32
4 16:58.31 04:13.92
5 21:13.63 04:15.32
6 25:53.39 04:39.76
7 30:47.45 04:54.05
8 35:42.60 04:55.15
9 40:33.58 04:50.98
10 45:33.36 04:59.78
11 50:18.51 04:45.14
12 54:56.91 04:38.39
13 59:10.74 04:13.83
14 1:03:31.18 04:20.44
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
145 Patrice DAGARD

1 04:10.73 04:10.73
2 08:22.86 04:12.12
3 12:43.14 04:20.28
4 16:55.66 04:12.52
5 21:08.53 04:12.86
6 25:14.66 04:06.13
7 29:27.86 04:13.19
8 33:39.28 04:11.42
9 37:52.62 04:13.34
10 42:13.72 04:21.09
11 46:25.98 04:12.26
12 50:57.15 04:31.16
13 54:56.21 03:59.05
14 59:10.09 04:13.87
15 1:03:11.42 04:01.33
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
146 Gérard HOARAU

1 04:11.54 04:11.54
2 08:23.79 04:12.25
3 12:43.39 04:19.60
4 16:56.37 04:12.97
5 21:10.41 04:14.04
6 25:16.39 04:05.97
7 29:28.62 04:12.23
8 33:39.99 04:11.36
9 37:54.93 04:14.94
10 42:14.81 04:19.87
11 46:28.55 04:13.74
12 50:58.53 04:29.97
13 54:58.95 04:00.42
14 59:10.27 04:11.31
15 1:03:14.63 04:04.36
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
148 Lucas MANGLOU

1 04:16.74 04:16.74
2 08:26.61 04:09.87
3 12:45.39 04:18.78
4 16:57.31 04:11.91
5 21:12.23 04:14.92
6 25:18.86 04:06.63
7 29:30.76 04:11.89
8 33:43.12 04:12.36
9 37:57.95 04:14.83
10 42:38.09 04:40.14
11 47:34.54 04:56.44
12 52:28.11 04:53.56
13 57:12.31 04:44.20
14 1:01:58.34 04:46.02
15 1:06:49.23 04:50.89
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GP de la Ville du Port - Matin

Détails des tours

# Mesure Tour
149 Pascal CHAMPEAU

1 04:17.63 04:17.63
2 08:24.41 04:06.78
3 12:44.60 04:20.18
4 16:56.78 04:12.18
5 21:09.36 04:12.58
6 25:17.18 04:07.82
7 29:28.56 04:11.37
8 33:40.21 04:11.64
9 37:52.44 04:12.23
10 42:14.44 04:22.00
11 46:25.73 04:11.29
12 50:57.71 04:31.97
13 54:56.89 03:59.18
